CEMIG RUN 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - FUNCIONARIOS

Coloc.

a b~ w0 N

21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33

Numero
253
1660
433
1562
763
770
1496
1661

1584

1670
307
1577
1576

262
1465
361
1291
1517
812
1293

704
942

1651
468
779
1435
1274

1347
1454

71

267
362

Nome

ALINE PIMENTA MARTINS

GISELE VASCONCELOS DE ABREU
DEBORA MILLARD ROCHA

JULIANA SABINO DA SILVA CABRAL
JULIANA PINTO DA COSTA

JUSSARA LARA TEIXEIRA

MARIA THERCILIA SARMENTO DARIOLI

POLLYANNA EMANUELLY VIEIRA
DAVID

IZABELLA DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO
CATARINA

SANDRA REGINA PEREIRA ALVES
ARIANE GANDARA
ANA LIVIA ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA

JULIA ROCHA VIEIRA DA COSTAE
SILVA

ANA CAROLINA SILVA TORRES
LILIAN REGINA DIAS E SILVA PIRES
CAROLINA ROCHA NEVES
ANDREZA NEVES DE CAMARGOS
NATHALIA LIMA DE SOUZA DUARTE
LETICIA COSTA PINTO E SANTOS
ARICELMA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO

JEANNE ABREU

MARISTELA LIBERATO SOARES DO
NASCIMENTO

NATALIA PEREIRA CUNHA

EDLEUZA PAULINA LOURES DA SILVA
LAIZA ALVES FONSECA BARBOSA
CRISTIANE PIRES LUCAS

ALINE DE FATIMA CORDEIRO DE
JESUS

KASSIA DEBORA BANDEIRA SANTOS
JESSICA SALES SANTOS
DEBORA LORENA MAGELA

JESSICA AGNES ALMEIDA BARROS DE
MORAIS

ANA LIMA
CAROLINA RUCHIDO FAJARDO

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:30:20

Fx.Et.
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015

CI.Fx.

24
25
26
27

28
29

Sx.

m M m m m m m MM m m M. m m m m m m m m m M

m m m m M

m m m M

m

PG
PF
PF
PF

Equipe
EMPREGADOS
GASMIG

DIRETORIA

EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SAUDE
GASMIG

FORLUZ

GASMIG
EMPREGADOS
FORLUZ
FORLUZ

EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SAUDE
EMPREGADOS
MONTREAL
CEMIG SIM
EMPREGADOS

GLOBAL SERVICOS
ESPECIALIZADOS

EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS

GASMIG
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SAUDE

BARAMAIA

ZENY
CEMIG SAUDE
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS

EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS

Tempo
00:20:36
00:25:39
00:25:49
00:26:41
00:27:02
00:27:35
00:28:09

00:28:36
00:28:43

00:29:28
00:30:12
00:30:50
00:30:51

00:31:07
00:31:32
00:32:32
00:33:03
00:33:05
00:33:17

00:33:28

00:33:54

00:33:58

00:34:08
00:34:08
00:34:12
00:34:13
00:34:16

00:34:22
00:34:43
00:34:45

00:34:45

00:35:02

00:35:09
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CEMIG RUN 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - FUNCIONARIOS

Coloc.
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64

65
66
67

Numero
1375
1344

858
1319
1453
1381
1284

544
1439
1446

890
1304

797
1534

983
1292
1403

212
930
395
1303
1456
1295

1161
1664
929

1520

1511
502

1158
1404

936
347
1476

Nome
MARISTANE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA

JULIANA CRISTINA ARAUJO SILVA
AGUIAR

LUISA LARA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
ELINA KELLY DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
JULIANA PEIXOTO ALBUQUERQUE
MYLENA FEITOSA TORMAM

ANA CAROLINE MENDES GOUVEA
FERNANDA SILVA

VALERIA ROSA DE ANDRADE
CAMILA STEPHANIE SILVA
MARCELA GOMIDE SANTIAGO
CARLA MARIA FAGUNDES
LEIDIANE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GISLANE MOREIRA SANTOS PACHECO
MIRELLY PEREIRA

ANNE ALINE ASSIS DOS SANTOS

ROSENYR CRISTINA DE PAULA DA
ROCHA

ADRIANA ALMEIDA

MARIANA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
CRISTIANE COSTA

CAMILA FRANCINE BELOTTI FERREIRA
CRISTINA OLIVEIRA GOULART
BARBARA MACIEL E SILVA

TERCIA MOREIRA MATEUS
EMILLY CAROLINE DE SOUZA SILVA

MARIANA AZEVEDO TANURE G
NOGUEIRA

ANA PAULA FRANCA GOMES DE
ANDRADE

DANIELA SANTANA PARIZZI
FABIANE LIMA PROCOPIO DUQUE
TAMARA AGUIAR DE SOUZA
SAMARA REZENDE LIMA

MARINA LUIZA SANTOS RIBEIRO
CAMILA DE FREITAS BARROS CEOLIN
NEUZIANE CARVALHO DA SILVA

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:30:20

Fx.Et.
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015

CI.Fx.

30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60

61
62
63

Sx.

T

m m ™ m m m m m M m m m m m M

m m m M m m

-

m m M m

Equipe
BH SUL
PRESTSERVICE

EMPREGADOS
ENGEEL ENERGIA
CEMIG SAUDE
BRASTEL
G4F
EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SAUDE
EMPREGADOS
G4F
EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SIM
EMPREGADOS
BRASTEL
BRASTEL

EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
BRASTEL
CEMIG SAUDE

GLOBAL SERVICOS
ESPECIALIZADOS

EMPREGADOS
GASMIG
EMPREGADOS

CEMIG SIM

CEMIG SIM
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS

BRASIL SERVICOS DE

TELECOMUNICACOES
SA.

EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SAUDE

Tempo
00:35:09

00:35:14

00:35:22
00:35:54
00:36:01
00:36:01
00:36:03
00:36:03
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:20
00:36:22
00:36:25
00:36:31
00:36:39
00:36:43

00:36:53

00:36:53
00:36:55
00:36:57
00:37:13
00:37:19
00:37:23

00:37:24
00:37:25

00:37:26

00:37:34

00:37:35
00:37:39
00:37:39

00:37:40

00:37:43
00:37:50
00:37:55
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CEMIG RUN 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - FUNCIONARIOS

Coloc.
68
69
70
71
72

73
74

75
76
77

78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92

93
94

95
96
97
98
99

100

Numero
1151
1571
1392
1332
1637

1654
1578

985
1448
1449

231
841
1627
1458

778
1573
1313
1564
1663

252
1045
1326

757
1440
1485

414
925

375
1383
542
1709
1409

1683

Nome

SILVIA SILVA

CARINA AGUIAR DE OLIVEIRA
RACHEL RODRIGUES LOBATO
GABRIELA LEMOS DE CARVALHO

ELIZABETH LUIZA MAYNARTE DE
OLIVEIRA

RAYSSA RAYANNE PEDROSA BARROS

LARISSA RODRIGUES BATISTA
CAMPOS

NAARA TORRES
LETICIA LIMA GUIMARAES SILVA

CAROLINA FERNANDA PEREIRA
CALADO COSTA

ALESSANDRA DANIEL
LUCIA SILVA
CLARA GARCIA FLEURY

CRISTIANE MARA DOS SANTOS
SILVEIRA

LAIS MARTINS MARQUES CHAVES
ALESSANDRA CAMPOS PEREIRA
DANIELA REIS MOURA

NATALIA DAMASCENO MENEZES
MARIANA GOMES DE MATOS

ALINE GUIMARAES DA SILVA
RAFAELA BARBARA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA CARDOSO AMARAL

LIVIA ROCHA DE ALMEIDA LOPES

BARBARA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
MELO

DANIELE BARBOSA VASCONCELOS

MARIA EDUARDA MACEDO
RODRIGUES

CINTHIA TAMIRIS FELIX DA SILVA
NOEME FERREIRA

FERNANDA LAGUARDIA GUIMARAES
MANUELA MOREIRA GONCALVES
THAIS GILSON

MARCIA SOUZA CAMPOS MACHADO

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:30:20

o o

Fx.Et.
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015

CI.Fx.

64
65
66
67
68

69
70

71
72
73

74
75
76
7

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96

Sx.

m m m m M m

-

m m M m

m mM m m m m m m m m M

m M

m m M m M

Equipe
EMPREGADOS
FORLUZ
BRASTEL
BRASTEL
GASMIG

GASMIG
FORLUZ

EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SAUDE

EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
GASMIG
CEMIG SAUDE

EMPREGADOS
FORLUZ
PRESTSERVICE
FORLUZ
GASMIG
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
G4F
EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SAUDE

EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS

EMPREGADOS
BRASTEL
EMPREGADOS
GASMIG

BRASIL SERVICOS DE
TELECOMUNICACOES

SA.
GASMIG

Tempo
00:38:12
00:38:31
00:38:50
00:38:54
00:39:03

00:39:23
00:39:31

00:39:46
00:39:54

00:40:00

00:40:16
00:40:17
00:40:20

00:40:32

00:40:37
00:40:38
00:40:38
00:40:54
00:41:01
00:41:09
00:41:10
00:41:12
00:41:22
00:41:31
00:41:37

00:42:12
00:42:15

00:42:17
00:42:35
00:42:41
00:42:51
00:42:52

00:42:54

Pagina: 3



CEMIG RUN 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - FUNCIONARIOS

Coloc.

101

102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135

Numero

1676

1692
1363

325
1713
1688
1684
1316

396
1406
1681
1673
1055
1450
1163
1462
1490

852

736

439

1352
1275
1140
737

1567
320

1345
1354
1307
1554
1816
1382

1030
814
1127

Nome

ANA PAULA MORAIS QUINTINO DOS
SANTOS

JANINE MENDES

LUCIENE FERREIRA MENDES DE
SOUSA

BRUNA SOUZA PINTO

LAURA CARLA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
PATRICIA LOPES

RUTH DE JESUS MIRANDA
DIRLAINE BATISTA RAPOSO COSTA
CRISTIANE RANGEL

STEPHANY PIMENTEL DE ALMEIDA
HULLA DE KASSIA OLIVEIRA

RUBIA MARIANA VIGNOLI

REGINA SOUZA

KEILA JULIANA DE SOUZA

THAIS FIGUEIREDO FRANCO
MILENA PALOMA DE SOUZA
SABRINA ISIDORIO DA SILVA
LUDMILA BARRA VIDAL DE OLIVEIRA

JOELMA APARECIDA DE ANDRADE
ASSIS

DENISE ALVES DOS SANTOS
LARISSA ALVES LOPES

ALINE DE SOUZA ASSIS

SARAH FREIRE SAMPAIO PEREIRA
JOICE COSTA MAYRINK DE LIMA
LUANA SILVEIRA LOPES SIMOES
BRENDA ALVES MENDES

JULIANA DE CASSIA COELHO ROCHA
LETICIA FARIA MESQUITA
CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
JULIANA DUARTE

INGRID STEFANE RIBEIRO

NAYARA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
OLIVEIRA

PRISCILA SOUZA
LETICIA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
ROSILANGE SILVA

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:30:20

o

o o o o o o o

Fx.Et.
F0015

F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015

CI.Fx.

97

98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131

T

m m m m M m M m m M. M m m m m M

m m m m ™ m m m M M m m M

-

Equipe

GASMIG

GASMIG
G4F

EMPREGADOS
GASMIG
GASMIG
GASMIG

SERTA
EMPREGADOS
MONTREAL
GASMIG
GASMIG

EMPREGADOS

CEMIG SAUDE

EMPREGADOS

CEMIG SAUDE

CEMIG SAUDE

EMPREGADOS

EMPREGADOS

EMPREGADOS
BRASTEL
PRESTSERVICE
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
FORLUZ
EMPREGADOS
G4F
G4F
ZENY

DIRETORIA

NAYARA OLIVEIRA

EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS

Tempo

00:42:54

00:42:57
00:43:03

00:43:11
00:43:11
00:43:14
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:43:20
00:43:22
00:43:23
00:43:25
00:43:31
00:43:35
00:43:40
00:44:13
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:25

00:44:36
00:44:37
00:44:40
00:44:54
00:45:07
00:45:42
00:46:04
00:46:27
00:46:36
00:46:47
00:48:31
00:48:31
00:48:36

00:49:21
00:49:41

00:49:55
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CEMIG RUN 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - FUNCIONARIOS

Coloc.
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143

144
145

146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169

Numero
783
1126
1395
269
1501
1379

1672
1430

1426
1464

432
1003

1280
392
935
844
517
516

1469
685

1565

1696

1678

1286

1695
1697
1179
259

1844
1447

1699
1698
843

1310

Nome

LARYSSA DAYSE VILAR E SILVA
ROSANE MATOS

RAIRA GOMES DIAS ANDRADE
ANA LUIZA SIMOES E SILVA
ELIZANGELA ANTONIA MARTINS

MILENA CRISTINA ALVES DOS
SANTOS

SOFIA MAGALHAES

CAROLINE DOS NASCIMENTO
DAMASCENO

IARA FERNANDA MAIA ANDRADE

CHRISTIANE GERALDA DE OLIVEIRA
TAMPIERI

DEBORA MARINHO

PATRICIA RANGEL QUEIROZ SANTOS
SOARES

AMANDA VIDOTTI DE SOUZA CAMPOS
CLEUSA FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARINA COSTA CANDIDO DE PAULO
LUCIANA MARIA BRAGA

FABRICIA LEITE

FABIOLA FARIA TOSTES DE OLIVEIRA
IARA FERNANDES DA SILVA BRUCK
ISABEL ALMEIDA

PAOLA PENIDO DA ROCHA

FABIANA APARECIDA LEMOS

MARCIA REIS

ANA CRISTINA GONCALVES DE
CASTRO

GISELI MONIQUE PEREIRA SAMPAIO
NILZA FERNANDES DA SILVA
VALQUIRIA SANTOS

AMANDA KERLLY DE FREITAS SANTOS
JOAO RAPOSO COSTA

CASSIA ALEXANDRA ANDRADE
GUIMARAES

CELIA DE SOUZA

SIMONE CRISTINA LIMA
LUCIANA GOMES

CLAUDIA MARA DOS SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:30:20

o o o

Fx.Et.
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

CI.Fx.

132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139

140
141

142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165

m m m m m M

-

T

m m m m m m m m M M m M

mM m m m MM

m m m m

Equipe
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS

ZENY
EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SIM
BRASTEL

GASMIG
CEMIG SAUDE

CEMIG SAUDE
CEMIG SAUDE

EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS

G4F
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SAUDE
EMPREGADOS

FORLUZ

GASMIG

GASMIG
G4F

GASMIG
GASMIG
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SAUDE

GASMIG
GASMIG
EMPREGADOS
G4F

Tempo
00:49:56
00:49:58
00:50:50
00:52:47
00:53:00

00:54:20

00:55:01

00:55:38

00:55:39

00:55:44

00:55:46

00:56:00

00:56:08
00:56:23
00:59:13
01:16:55
01:17:02
01:33:42
01:34:07
01:35:01
01:38:06
01:39:57
01:41:00
01:41:34

01:41:47
01:41:48
01:43:40
01:45:27
01:46:36

01:50:30

01:50:58
01:50:59
01:54:15

01:54:27
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CEMIG RUN 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - FUNCIONARIOS

Coloc.

170

171
172
173
174
175
176

177

178
179
180
181
182

Numero

1482

1298
1327
1343
1610
1062
1585

1551

933
413
1428
540
1052

Nome

MARIA FERNANDA ESTER FREITAS DE
LIMA

BRUNA ROCHA VIEIRA SANTOS
FERNANDA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSIANE SILVA DE SOUZA

MARCIA GONTIJO RABELO SANTIAGO
RENATA SILVESTRE

LUDIMYLA STEFANI CLAUDINO DA
CRUZ

ELIANA CAMPOS DE FIGUEIREDO
VIEIRA

MARIELLE RAYANE GOMES
DANIELA BICALHO VARGAS
JOELMA ALVES BARBOSA
FERNANDA CANCADO E SILVA
RAQUEL FONTES

Relatério emitido em 28/05/2025 as 08:30:20

o

o o o

Fx.Et.
F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

F0015

F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015
F0015

CI.Fx.

166

167
168
169
170
171
172

173

174
175
176
177
178

m m m m m M M

m m m M m

Equipe
CEMIG SAUDE

G4F
ZENY
SENA
FORLUZ
EMPREGADOS
FORLUZ

DIRETORIA

EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS
CEMIG SAUDE
EMPREGADOS
EMPREGADOS

Tempo

01:55:36

02:02:49
02:03:44
02:03:52
02:03:56
02:04:27

02:04:42
02:04:52

02:05:15
02:06:17
02:07:40
02:09:21
02:12:22
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